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2020 Livelighter Just 100s

Results - Sunday 30th Augustl
 
Event 1  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:00.13 & STACIA RIDDLE1/01/2006

National: 54.54 $ NADINE JONES9/11/2014

Perth City Swim 271 1:04.49Wilkins, Siobhan

Claremont Master 282 1:10.72Olsen, Suzanna

Armadale Masters 253 1:16.78Loxton, Julie

 
Event 1  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:02.12 & CAROLYN GORRICK18/08/2013

National: 58.58 $ CAROLINE SAXBY11/04/2015

Armadale Masters 331 1:11.55Holt, Alexandra

Belmont Masters 302 1:15.07Haines, Teagyn

 
Event 1  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:05.64 & KRISTY BRACKSTONE11/04/2015

National: 59.77 $ GILLIAN O'MARA5/08/2012

Belmont Masters 371 1:09.51Harper, Alana

 
Event 1  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:00.56 & SHANE GOULD22/07/2000

National: 59.14 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL7/04/2010

Claremont Master 411 1:04.20Brackstone, Kristy

Carine Masters S 432 1:26.62Everall, Miriam

Cockburn Masters 443 1:31.83Penley, Karri

Armadale Masters 434 1:35.65Metcalfe, Natalie

 
Event 1  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:05.71 & JULIE BRENNAN29/03/2015

National: 59.65 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL29/05/2011

Guildford and Ka 481 1:22.27Ware, Claire

 
Event 1  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:05.95 & SALLY STANFORD10/04/2010

National: 1:00.15 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL28/08/2016

Claremont Master 521 1:13.46Tetley, Megan

Claremont Master 542 1:15.64Infante, Carol-Ann

Swan Hills Maste 533 1:19.02David, Jean-Anne

Belmont Masters 544 2:12.20Chia, Michelle

 
Event 1  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:09.06 & LYLE KILDEA29/03/2015

National: 1:03.62 $ JENNY WHITELEY9/06/2013

Claremont Master 581 1:14.67Bird, Suzanne

Inglewood Master 572 1:20.31Dolgoy, Susan

Cockburn Masters 563 1:34.86Anderson, Marlene

 
Event 1  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:11.85 & ELEANOR PARSONS11/04/2015

National: 1:02.60 $ JENNY WHITELEY13/10/2018

Whitford Masters 621 1:37.20Phillips, Geraldine

Stadium Masters 632 1:41.81Norris, Louise

 
Event 1  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:23.84 & PAULINE WINGATE23/07/2005

National: 1:14.35 $ JEN THOMASSON10/04/2010

Claremont Master 651 1:14.77&Parsons, Eleanor

Claremont Master 662 1:20.53&Swire-Thompson, Susan

Claremont Master 663 1:38.30Lynch, Ann-Maree

Whitford Masters 684 1:39.40Lowrie, Bev

Cockburn Masters 655 1:42.69Southall, Pauline

 
Event 1  Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:29.90 & JEANNIE JOHNSON29/03/2015

National: 1:16.52 $ CLARY MUNNS24/09/2016

Maida Vale Maste 711 1:39.75Williams, Andrea

Mandurah Masters 732 2:15.76Green, Rosemary

 
Event 1  Women 75-79 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:38.04 & PAULINE WINGATE29/03/2015

National: 1:21.12 $ CLARY MUNNS28/07/2019

Claremont Master 771 1:59.78Elliott, Theresa

 
Event 1  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 54.85 & ADRIAN DAVINI7/06/2009

National: 48.44 $ M. PATTERSON28/06/2008

Belmont Masters 231 1:08.68Fawell, Brendan

Swan Hills Maste 202 1:11.45Fellows, Bailey

 
Event 1  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 57.27 & RYAN SPENCER24/06/2012

National: 51.48 $ LACHLAN MCDOWELL25/01/2009

Beatty Park Mast 341 58.43Kerr, Richard

Maida Vale Maste 322 1:01.47Love, Thomas

 
Event 1  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 58.47 & DAMIEN EYRE7/06/2014

National: 53.20 $ LACHLAN MCDOWELL13/07/2019

Westcoast Master 441 59.24Prchal, Jay

Cockburn Masters 402 1:25.28Brennan, Cliff

 
Event 1  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 58.02 & RON MORELLI24/08/2008

National: 52.53 $ MARK THOMPSON11/04/2015

Claremont Master 451 59.36Keys, Matt

Riverton Masters 472 1:01.16Eyre, Damien

Fremantle Master 483 1:03.55Diffey, Simon

Swan Hills Maste 454 1:03.93McCullen, Daniel

 
Event 1  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 58.80 & PAUL BLACKBEARD2/05/2010

National: 54.54 $ MARK THOMPSON13/07/2019

Sandgropers Mast 531 1:04.86Ogawa, Hitoshi

Belmont Masters 522 1:11.60Hall, Steve

 
Event 1  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 57.22 & PAUL BLACKBEARD11/04/2015

National: 56.75 $ LARRY FORSYTH11/04/2015

Claremont Master 581 1:17.47Hughes, Richard

 
Event 1  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 59.80 & PAUL BLACKBEARD7/04/2019

National: 59.80 $ PAUL BLACKBEARD7/04/2019

Claremont Master 621 58.81&Blackbeard, Paul

 
Event 1  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:07.93 & GRAHAM CROFT25/03/2018

National: 1:07.93 $ GRAHAM CROFT25/03/2018

Claremont Master 721 1:09.90Croft, Graham

Riverton Masters 702 1:33.19Pow, Graeme

 
Event 1  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:18.07 & ROD BAKER23/07/2005

National: 1:12.26 $ DAVID BOYLSON15/03/2018

Carine Masters S 761 1:16.81&Davies, David

Claremont Master 752 1:32.28Deuchar, William

Maida Vale Maste 753 1:39.50Williams, Gwyn

Riverton Masters 794 1:45.36Taylor, Eric

Perth City Swim 795 2:20.35Van Andel, Fred

 
Event 1  Men 80-84 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:19.03 & ROD BAKER15/06/2008

National: 1:19.03 $ ROD BAKER15/06/2008

Claremont Master 801 1:33.56Gray, Stuart
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(Event 1  Men 80-84 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
Beatty Park Mast 832 1:55.57Lockley, John

 
Event 1  Men 85-89 100 SC Meter Freestyle

State: 1:24.32 & ROD BAKER23/06/2013

National: 1:24.32 $ ROD BAKER23/06/2013

Maida Vale Maste 851 1:54.22Stewart, Ian

 
Event 2  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:13.61 & ASHLEY ARANDA21/06/2015

National: 1:05.55 $ ALEISHA BARNES28/08/2016

Perth City Swim 271 1:15.34Wilkins, Siobhan

 
Event 2  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:14.93 & KAREN WILSON1/05/2010

National: 1:08.70 $ HELEN WHITFORD10/08/2002

Belmont Masters 371 1:25.58Harper, Alana

 
Event 2  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:10.09 & SALLY BELL16/04/2002

National: 1:08.88 $ HELEN WHITFORD6/08/2011

Carine Masters S 431 1:50.51Everall, Miriam

 
Event 2  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:17.16 & SALLY BELL10/04/2015

National: 1:09.62 $ HELEN WHITFORD15/07/2018

Claremont Master 521 1:29.22Tetley, Megan

Whitford Masters 522 1:41.76Driscoll, Dawn

 
Event 2  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:24.51 & KAYE VALLANCE23/08/2008

National: 1:15.38 $ JOANNE SUTCLIFFE22/10/2017

Cockburn Masters 561 2:09.78Anderson, Marlene

 
Event 2  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:26.72 & S. SWIRE-THOMPSON7/04/2019

National: 1:22.17 $ CLARY MUNNS19/09/2009

Claremont Master 661 1:28.52Swire-Thompson, Susan

Claremont Master 652 1:41.28Parsons, Eleanor

Whitford Masters 683 2:04.62Lowrie, Bev

 
Event 2  Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:38.36 & GERDA WILLIAMS16/08/2014

National: 1:25.13 $ CLARY MUNNS3/08/2014

Maida Vale Maste 711 2:16.64Williams, Andrea

Mandurah Masters 732 2:35.04Green, Rosemary

 
Event 2  Women 75-79 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:40.82 & HELEN BIRD16/08/2014

National: 1:27.40 $ CLARY MUNNS21/07/2019

Claremont Master 771 2:16.93Elliott, Theresa

 
Event 2  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:22.32 & HARRY HOWE16/08/2014

National: 57.06 $ M. PATTERSON18/10/2008

Swan Hills Maste 20--- DQFellows, Bailey

 
Event 2  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:03.40 & JULIAN DOOLEY23/08/2008

National: 54.49 $ D. BLACKBORROW28/08/2016

Maida Vale Maste 341 1:22.37Anderson, Stuart

 
Event 2  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:06.22 & CHRIS WALDHART1/07/2012

National: 1:00.59 $ IAN JEFFERY19/10/2013

Cockburn Masters 401 2:05.07Brennan, Cliff

 
Event 2  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:09.88 & DAMIEN EYRE25/03/2018

National: 1:03.74 $ JON HAWTON30/08/2009

Riverton Masters 471 1:11.48Eyre, Damien

Swan Hills Maste 452 1:17.59McCullen, Daniel

 
Event 2  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:14.76 & GARY BRADLEY23/08/2008

National: 1:03.87 $ MARTIN BANKS4/08/2018

Sandgropers Mast 501 1:31.18Sainsbury, David

 
Event 2  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:27.93 & D. CAMINSCHI1/05/2010

National: 1:20.81 $ STEPHEN LAMY12/10/2019

Armadale Masters 701 1:46.10Croft, Charles

 
Event 2  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:45.64 & RICHARD FOX25/03/2018

National: 1:27.46 $ GEORGE GREEN15/03/2018

Claremont Master 771 1:51.55Fox, Richard

Perth City Swim 792 2:25.15Van Andel, Fred

 
Event 2  Men 80-84 100 SC Meter Backstroke

State: 1:46.29 & ROD BAKER13/06/2010

National: 1:37.39 $ JOHN COCKS22/10/2017

Claremont Master 801 2:12.62Gray, Stuart

Beatty Park Mast 832 2:13.72Lockley, John

 
Event 3  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:19.30 & STACIA RIDDLE1/01/2006

National: 1:11.85 $ LORELLE MCLEISH28/11/2015

Claremont Master 281 1:31.56Olsen, Suzanna

Armadale Masters 252 1:41.47Loxton, Julie

 
Event 3  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:22.37 & MARINA CAMPBELL8/06/2003

National: 1:15.20 $ KERRYN SPINKS17/03/2013

Armadale Masters 331 1:29.41Holt, Alexandra

Belmont Masters 302 1:41.80Haines, Teagyn

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:26.52 & MALIRA COCKING1/05/2010

National: 1:08.88 $ LINLEY FRAME23/08/2013

Claremont Master 411 1:27.55Brackstone, Kristy

Cockburn Masters 442 1:49.37Penley, Karri

Armadale Masters 433 2:02.93Metcalfe, Natalie

 
Event 3  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:25.49 & NICKY CORSBIE9/04/2015

National: 1:16.49 $ JENNY WHITELEY30/08/2009

Claremont Master 541 1:31.46Infante, Carol-Ann

Claremont Master 502 1:33.92Burton, Patricia

Whitford Masters 523 1:52.03Driscoll, Dawn

Belmont Masters 544 2:18.72Chia, Michelle

 
Event 3  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:42.99 & PAULINE MURPHY24/06/2012

National: 1:20.50 $ JENNY WHITELEY26/05/2018

Stadium Masters 631 1:49.16Norris, Louise

 
Event 3  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:49.38 & PAULINE MURPHY25/03/2018

National: 1:30.22 $ JANETTE JEFFREY16/07/2017

Cockburn Masters 651 1:59.55Southall, Pauline
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Event 3  Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:56.19 & PAULINE WINGATE1/05/2010

National: 1:37.36 $ CLARY MUNNS26/09/2015

Mandurah Masters 731 2:45.97Green, Rosemary

 
Event 3  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:21.45 & JARRAD KAPOR24/08/2008

National: 1:03.04 $ KARL WURZER30/08/2008

Belmont Masters 231 1:29.78Fawell, Brendan

 
Event 3  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:08.62 & RYAN SPENCER19/06/2011

National: 1:05.06 $ PETER KERR18/10/2008

Beatty Park Mast 331 1:12.75Hille, David

Maida Vale Maste 322 1:16.78Love, Thomas

 
Event 3  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:11.29 & ANTHONY DUNNE9/04/2015

National: 1:11.26 $ STUART MOFFATT21/07/2013

Belmont Masters 521 1:46.31Hall, Steve

 
Event 3  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:16.71 & ANTHONY DUNNE25/03/2018

National: 1:13.91 $ STUART ELLICOTT22/10/2011

Claremont Master 571 1:34.71Johnson, Richard

Claremont Master 582 1:48.19Hughes, Richard

 
Event 3  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:29.25 & VICTOR PAUL1/05/2010

National: 1:15.69 $ STUART ELLICOTT15/10/2017

Stadium Masters 691 2:04.71Wilcox, Dale

 
Event 3  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:34.76 & VICTOR PAUL6/07/2014

National: 1:24.13 $ TONY GOODWIN25/03/2007

Claremont Master 721 1:40.75Croft, Graham

Armadale Masters 702 1:44.67Croft, Charles

Riverton Masters 703 2:03.70Pow, Graeme

 
Event 3  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 1:55.71 & RICHARD FOX15/07/2018

National: 1:26.84 $ TONY GOODWIN6/10/2012

Maida Vale Maste 751 1:51.11&Williams, Gwyn

Claremont Master 772 1:57.53Fox, Richard

Claremont Master 753 2:00.75Deuchar, William

Riverton Masters 794 2:12.97Taylor, Eric

 
Event 3  Men 85-89 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

State: 2:38.92 & TONY STANTON28/03/2015

National: 1:47.12 $ PATRICK GALVIN16/06/2018

Maida Vale Maste 851 2:26.61&Stewart, Ian

 
Event 4  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:10.57 & STACIA RIDDLE7/04/2010

National: 1:08.03 $ C. MARGRISON27/05/2011

Perth City Swim 271 1:16.74Wilkins, Siobhan

Claremont Master 282 1:21.97Olsen, Suzanna

Armadale Masters 253 1:32.81Loxton, Julie

 
Event 4  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:15.62 & ROBYN PHILLIPS24/08/2008

National: 1:06.95 $ REBECCA ADRIAN20/10/2019

Armadale Masters 331 1:21.51Holt, Alexandra

Belmont Masters 302 1:32.15Haines, Teagyn

 
Event 4  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:11.33 & PAULA HILL2/05/2010

National: 1:09.37 $ MIA BLIGNAUT8/04/2015

Claremont Master 391 1:13.33O'Connor, Lauren

Belmont Masters 372 1:23.44Harper, Alana

 
Event 4  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:14.62 & SALLY BELL16/04/2002

National: 1:10.54 $ LINLEY FRAME23/06/2013

Claremont Master 411 1:16.21Brackstone, Kristy

Cockburn Masters 442 1:42.51Penley, Karri

Carine Masters S 433 1:43.90Everall, Miriam

 
Event 4  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:16.36 & VICKI COVERLEY24/08/2008

National: 1:09.68 $ JENNY WHITELEY16/08/2003

Guildford and Ka 481 1:35.81Ware, Claire

 
Event 4  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:17.60 & BRIDGET YOUNG29/03/2015

National: 1:09.22 $ JENNY WHITELEY9/08/2009

Claremont Master 521 1:27.37Tetley, Megan

Claremont Master 502 1:28.34Burton, Patricia

Swan Hills Maste 533 1:39.20David, Jean-Anne

Whitford Masters 524 1:43.78Driscoll, Dawn

 
Event 4  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:21.03 & LYLE KILDEA21/06/2015

National: 1:10.66 $ JENNY WHITELEY23/06/2013

Cockburn Masters 561 1:58.75Anderson, Marlene

 
Event 4  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:30.76 & S. SWIRE-THOMPSON2/04/2017

National: 1:12.19 $ JENNY WHITELEY13/10/2018

Stadium Masters 631 1:49.78Norris, Louise

 
Event 4  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:39.50 & PAULINE MURPHY2/04/2017

National: 1:22.53 $ CLARY MUNNS26/09/2009

Claremont Master 661 1:32.60&Swire-Thompson, Susan

Claremont Master 652 1:35.03&Parsons, Eleanor

Cockburn Masters 653 1:57.25Southall, Pauline

Whitford Masters 684 2:05.28Lowrie, Bev

Somerset Masters 655 2:20.94Ballard, Yvette

 
Event 4  Women 70-74 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:43.57 & GERDA WILLIAMS22/06/2014

National: 1:24.41 $ CLARY MUNNS26/06/2016

Maida Vale Maste 711 2:09.94Williams, Andrea

 
Event 4  Women 75-79 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:45.65 & GERDA WILLIAMS2/04/2017

National: 1:27.96 $ CLARY MUNNS25/05/2019

Claremont Master 771 2:17.69Elliott, Theresa

 
Event 4  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:08.34 & SEAN RICHARDS27/07/2003

National: 1:00.91 $ A. WILLIAMS13/10/2018

Belmont Masters 231 1:22.92Fawell, Brendan

Swan Hills Maste 202 1:27.97Fellows, Bailey

 
Event 4  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:03.16 & RYAN SPENCER19/06/2011

National: 58.41 $ D. BLACKBORROW16/07/2017

Beatty Park Mast 341 1:06.47Kerr, Richard

Maida Vale Maste 342 1:17.79Anderson, Stuart
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(Event 4  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter IM)
Maida Vale Maste 323 1:18.36Love, Thomas

 
Event 4  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:08.73 & DAMIEN EYRE29/03/2015

National: 59.51 $ IAN JEFFERY25/08/2013

Westcoast Master 441 1:11.87Prchal, Jay

Cockburn Masters 402 1:53.96Brennan, Cliff

 
Event 4  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:07.14 & RON MORELLI24/08/2008

National: 1:01.34 $ MARK THOMPSON8/04/2015

Westcoast Master 461 1:09.49Lawrenson, Kieren Jon

Claremont Master 452 1:12.55Keys, Matt

Swan Hills Maste 453 1:14.53McCullen, Daniel

 
Event 4  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:08.16 & PAUL BLACKBEARD7/04/2010

National: 1:03.71 $ STUART MOFFATT20/10/2013

Sandgropers Mast 531 1:17.20Ogawa, Hitoshi

Sandgropers Mast 502 1:26.41Sainsbury, David

Belmont Masters 523 1:34.31Hall, Steve

 
Event 4  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:07.15 & PAUL BLACKBEARD8/04/2015

National: 1:05.90 $ MARK SMEDLEY21/08/2016

Claremont Master 571 1:30.59Johnson, Richard

Claremont Master 582 1:43.89Hughes, Richard

 
Event 4  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:23.81 & VICTOR PAUL22/06/2014

National: 1:18.42 $ PAUL WYATT21/05/2016

Claremont Master 721 1:30.44Croft, Graham

Armadale Masters 702 1:47.38Croft, Charles

Riverton Masters 703 1:51.81Pow, Graeme

 
Event 4  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:39.59 & ROD BAKER11/06/2006

National: 1:25.95 $ TONY GOODWIN1/09/2012

Claremont Master 751 1:56.05Deuchar, William

Claremont Master 772 1:58.39Fox, Richard

Perth City Swim 793 2:54.38Van Andel, Fred

 
Event 4  Men 80-84 100 SC Meter IM

State: 1:41.47 & RODNEY BAKER14/06/2009

National: 1:32.81 $ JOHN COCKS24/09/2016

Claremont Master 801 2:01.75Gray, Stuart

 
Event 4  Men 85-89 100 SC Meter IM

State: 2:45.28 & TONY STANTON29/03/2015

National: 1:50.59 $ PATRICK GALVIN19/08/2018

Maida Vale Maste 851 2:20.06&Stewart, Ian

 
Event 5  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Butterfly

State: 1:16.73 & CLAIRE WARE23/08/2008

National: 1:04.64 $ LYNNE HAYES21/10/2007

Claremont Master 391 1:14.53&O'Connor, Lauren

 
Event 5  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Butterfly

State: 1:15.13 & SALLY BELL6/07/2008

National: 1:09.50 $ JENNY WHITELEY1/09/2007

Guildford and Ka 481 1:33.42Ware, Claire

 
Event 5  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Butterfly

State: 1:20.97 & SALLY BELL29/03/2015

National: 1:09.82 $ HELEN WHITFORD16/07/2017

Claremont Master 541 1:31.67Infante, Carol-Ann

Claremont Master 502 1:35.51Burton, Patricia

 
Event 5  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Butterfly

State: 1:21.51 & NICOLA CORSBIE7/04/2019

National: 1:12.60 $ S. PALMER-WHITE23/02/2019

Claremont Master 581 1:44.69Bird, Suzanne

 
Event 5  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Butterfly

State: 1:47.37 & DELISE GRIFFITHS2/04/2017

National: 1:29.46 $ MARILYN EARP14/10/2017

Claremont Master 661 2:15.04Lynch, Ann-Maree

 
Event 5  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Butterfly

State: 1:07.57 & DAVID HILLE2/07/2017

National: 56.84 $ LACHLAN MCDOWELL28/03/2009

Beatty Park Mast 341 1:09.03Kerr, Richard

Maida Vale Maste 342 1:23.64Anderson, Stuart

 
Event 5  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Butterfly

State: 1:06.68 & RON MORELLI23/08/2008

National: 1:00.35 $ MARK THOMPSON10/04/2015

Westcoast Master 461 1:08.01Lawrenson, Kieren Jon

Riverton Masters 472 1:16.92Eyre, Damien

 
Event 5  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Butterfly

State: 1:05.31 & PAUL BLACKBEARD1/05/2010

National: 1:02.98 $ MARTIN BANKS4/08/2018

Sandgropers Mast 501 1:23.15Sainsbury, David

 
Event 5  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Butterfly

State: 1:03.77 & PAUL BLACKBEARD29/03/2015

National: 1:03.77 $ PAUL BLACKBEARD29/03/2015

Claremont Master 571 1:39.42Johnson, Richard

 
Event 5  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Butterfly

State: 1:15.53 & VICTOR PAUL23/08/2008

National: 1:10.16 $ GRANT SIMPSON5/06/2016

Claremont Master 621 1:07.41$Blackbeard, Paul
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